
SP-242-ZZU SP-242-ZZU SP-242-ZZU

ECS Electronics UK
20 Speedwell Close
Huntington
Chester, CH3 6DX
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0) 7590 564639
Email: uksales@ecs-elecrtronics.com
www.ecs-electronicsuk.co.uk

ECS Electronics UK
20 Speedwell Close
Huntington
Chester, CH3 6DX
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0) 7590 564639
Email: uksales@ecs-elecrtronics.com
www.ecs-electronicsuk.co.uk

ECS Electronics UK
20 Speedwell Close
Huntington
Chester, CH3 6DX
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0) 7590 564639
Email: uksales@ecs-elecrtronics.com
www.ecs-electronicsuk.co.uk

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

1x

5F010V0306SW1105
Module

5F010V0306SW1105
Module

5F010V0306SW1105
Module


